
DoDEA Americas - DDESS School Year 16-17 DoDEA Virtual High School 

DoDEA Virtual High School Staff - DDESS 2016 – 2017 

Last Name First Name Email Phone Position Location 
Abi-Najm Phil Phil.Abi-Najm@hq.dodea.edu 571-372-1387 Schoology and 

Spark Support 
HQ 

Alexander Lynda Lynda.Alexander@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1935 SPED DDESS 
Boylan Rachel Rachel.Boylan@am.dodea.edu 703-630-7035 ID DDESS 
Burgess Harvey Harvey.Burgess@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1974 ID DDESS 
Cooper Riley Riley.Cooper@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1983 Teacher DDESS 
Corley Dawn Dawn.Corley@hq.dodea.edu 571-372-1882 ID HQ 
Dawson Demetress Demetress.Dawson@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1990 Admin Support DDESS 
Gafford Susan (Sue) Susan.Gafford2@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1991 ET/Teacher DDESS 
Hall Summer Summer.Hall@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1987 Teacher  DDESS 
Henshaw Jamie Jamie.Henshaw@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1994 Guidance DDESS 
King Lenna Lenna.King@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1970 ID  DDESS 
Lewis Dorian Dorian.Lewis@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1976 Teacher  DDESS 
Marshall Terri Terri.Marshall@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1993 Principal DDESS 
Massey Danielle Daniele.Massey@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1982 Teacher  DDESS 
Melton Jeffrey Jeffrey.Melton@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1988 Admin Support DDESS 
Mial Korry Korry.Mial@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1989 Guidance DDESS 
Myllenbeck Elizabeth (Beth) Elizabeth.Myllenbeck@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1986 Teacher DDESS 
Pankey Dana Dana.Pankey@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1978 Teacher DDESS 
Pascale Chandler Chandler.Pascale@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1972 Education 

Technician 
DDESS 

Pearson James James.Pearson@am.dodea.edu 703-630-7029 District ET/SIS DDESS 
Prosser Vickie Vickie.Prosser@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1984 Teacher DDESS 
Riley Keith Keith.Riley@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1975 Teacher DDESS 
Riley Patricia Patricia.Riley@hq.dodea.edu 571-372-5839 Chief HQ 
Sooy Gary Gary.Sooy@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1981 Teacher DDESS 
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Stockton-Sooy Lyn Jaclyn.Stockton-Sooy@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1979 Teacher DDESS 
Thompson Bobby Robert.Thompson@am.dodea.edu  703-630-1985 Teacher DDESS 
Thompson Michelle Michelle.Thompson@am.dodea.edu  703-630-1980 Teacher DDESS 
Tucker Jessica Jessica.Tucker@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1977 Teacher DDESS 
Woolven Jennifer Jennifer.Woollven@am.dodea.edu 703-630-1999 District ET/SIS DDESS 
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